ZCT 2
ZCT 2
PDM
Avoid ZCT secondary grounding
ZCT secondary shielding recommended
Keep the PDM Display unit communication cable away from the
main power and control power line cable.
Flush monuting

www.se.com or contact Customer Care Center.
 How to orderInstallation /
E O C R 3 D E 0 5 D
3 4 5
U H
21
Built-in display Flush monuting3 F
Digital Electronic Over-current Relay
EOCR3DE / EOCRFDE
EOCR3EZ / EOCRFEZ
EOCR3E420 / EOCRFE420
EOCR3EBZ / EOCRFEBZ
1
2
3
4
5
1L1   3L2   5
L3
2T1   4T2   6
T3
80
05
CT
5A...80A
0.5A...7A
1a(97-98): OL, 1a(57-58): GR
EZ
AC 100~240V (50/60Hz)U
H
T
Through bottom-hole type
Through screw-terminal type
A
1b/1a(95-96/97-98): OL, 1a(57-58): GR EBZ
A
1b/1a(95-96/97-98): OL/GRC
1b/1a (95-96 / 97-98):OL/GR, 1a (07-08): AL C
1b/1a(95-96/97-98): OL E420D
1b/1a(95-96/97-98): OL, 1a(07-08): AL DED
Built-in display
53
.3
91
.3
106 45.3
124.7
82
95
4.5
T
53
.3
91
.3
106
45.3 82
95
4.5
21.4 21.4
6-M6
70
21.4 21.4
6-M6
70